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Michael Gannon 

 

 

 

Prince George’s Co Mem Library 

9601 Captital Lane 

Largo, MD 20774 

michael.gannon@pgcmls.info 

 

301-699-3500 07/01/17 06/30/20   Committee 

Chair:  FY2018  

  

Ed Goyda 

 

Somerset County Library 

11767 Beechwood Street 

Princess Anne, MD 21853 

ed.goyda@somelibrary.org 

410-651-0952 07/01/18 6/30/21    

Erica Karmes-Jesonis Cecil County Public Library 

301 Newark Ave 

Elkton, MD 21921 

ejesonis@ccplnet.org  

 

410-996-1055 12/01/14 11/30/17 12/01/17 11/30/20 

 
 

Elizabeth Mengel Sheridan Libraries 

Johns Hopkins University 

3400 North Charles Street 

Baltimore, MD 21218 

emengel@jhu.edu 

 

410-516-4816 7/01/18 6/30/21    

Carla Moore Prince George’s County Memorial 

Library System 

9601 Capital Lane 

Largo, MD 20774 

carla.moore@pgcmls.info  

 

301-699-3500 x611 7/01/15 6/30/18 7/01/18 6/30/21  

Daria Parry 

 

 

 

Harford County Public Library 

1221-A brass Mill Road 

Belcamp, MD 21017 

parry@hcplonline.org 

 

410-273-5600 07/01/14 06/30/17 07/01/2017 06/30/20 Committee 

Chair:  FY2015, 

FY2016, FY2017 

 

Charles Spalding Southern Maryland Regional Library 

P. O. Box 459 

Charlotte Hall  MD  20622-0459 

cspalding@somd.lib.md.us 

301-884-0436 07/01/19     
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Liz Sundermann Baltimore County Public Library 

Administrative Offices 

320 York Road 

Baltimore, MD 21204 

lsundermann@bcpl.net 

 

410-887-7594 7/01/2017 6/30/2020    

Elizabeth Thoms 
 

Montgomery College 

Rockville Campus 

51 Mannakee Street 

Rockville, MD 20850 

beth.thoms@montgomerycollege.edu 

 

240-567-7128 7/01/15 6/30/18 7/01/2018 6/30/2021  

Thomas Vose Ruth Enlow Library of Garrett Co. 

6 N Second Street 

Oakland, MD 21550-1393 

thomas@relib.net 

 

301-334-3996 x 
1002 

7/01/17 6/30/20    

EX OFFICIO REPRESENTATIVES       

STATE LIBRARY        

Irene Padilla Maryland State Library 

22 South Calhoun Street 

Baltimore  MD  21223 

irene.padilla@maryland.gov  

667-219-4803      

Tamar Sarnoff Maryland State Library 

 

667-219-4802      

ENOCH  PRATT  FREE LIBRARY STAFF       

Darcell Graham Enoch Pratt Free Library 

400 Cathedral Street 

Baltimore  MD  21201-4484 

dgraham@prattlibrary.org 

410-396-5358 

 

     

Stuart Ragland Enoch Pratt Free Library 

sragland@soc.lib.md.us 

410-545-6343 

 

     

Michael Walsh Enoch Pratt Free Library 

mwalsh@epfl.net  

410-396-8391 

 

     

 

EMAIL LIST:   sac@lists.sailor.lib.md.us 

WEBSITE:   http://www.sailor.lib.md.us 
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